ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING TRACK LIGHTING
ASL-H2 Series 277V Track Lighting
System
Altman Lighting is proud to offer the ASL-H2 Series track lighting systems.
The ASL-H2 Series is based  on the Global HTEK track from Nordic
Aluminum.
Global HTEK 2-circuit/2-neutral 277V lighting track is well-suited for larger
retail and institutional applications where a large number of fixtures will be

© 2018 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING TRACK LIGHTING
Ordering Information
ASL-H2 Series 2-Circuit, 277V Track
The track and accessories are available in black or white powder
coat or silver anodized (as noted).
ASL-H2 Series Track - TEK Specification Grade 2 Circuit
(120V) Track System
Model Description
TLA-HTEK100-* 2 Circuit, 277V Track Adapter Installed
 (Switchable Between Circuits & On/Off)
Note: * Add one of the following codes for track finish: -2 Black, or
-3 White.
2 Circuit, 277V Track (2 Hots & 2 Neutrals)
Model Description
ASL-HTEK2004** 4’ Surface Mount, 2 Circuit, 277V Track
ASL-HTEK2008** 8’ Surface Mount, 2 Circuit, 277V Track
ASL-HTEK2012** 12’ Surface Mount, 2 Circuit, 277V Track
Note: ** Add one of the following codes for track finish: -1 Silver
(natural finish), -2 Black, or -3 White.
ASL-H2 Series 2-Circuit, 277V Track Accessories
HTEK Track - Recessed Track Jacket
Model  Description
ASL-FTP-244* 4'-3.5” Recessed 2 Circuit Track Jacket (Not
 Including Track)
ASL-FTP-248* 8'-3.5” Recessed 2 Circuit Track Jacket (Not
 Including Track)
ASL-FTP-2412* 12'-3.5” Recessed 2 Circuit Track Jacket (Not
 Including Track)
HTEK Track - Connectors, Caps, and Tool Accessories
Model  Description
ASL-HTEK211* Live End Feed, 277V
ASL-HTEK12* Live End Feed for Mirror Image, 277V
ASL-HETK14* Live Center/Middle Feed
ASL-221* Linear Coupler
ASL-224* Adjustable Connector
ASL-HTEK34* Feed-able L-Connector, Adjustable Polarity,
 277V
ASL-HTEK38* Feed-able X-Connector, 277V
ASL-HTEK39* Feed-able T-Connector, Adjustable Right
 Polarity , 277V
ASL-HTEK40* Feed-able T-Connector, Adjustable Left
 Polarity, 277V
ASL-241* Dead End Cap
ASL-FTP-241* Recessed End Cap
ASL-A15* Outlet Box Cover
ASL-BT Bending Tool
Note: * Add one of the following codes for track finish:  -2 Black, or
-3 White.
ASL-H2 Series 2-Circuit, 277V Track - HTEK Mounting
HTEK Track - Mounting and Suspension Accessories
Model Description
ASL-2312* Mount Clip
ASL-2313** T-Bar Ceiling clamp
ASL-2314** Recessed T-Bar Ceiling clamp
ASL-2330** Ceiling Cup
ASL-2332** Plastic Covering Tube, 65' length
ASL-2334-1 5' Suspension Wire
ASL-2334-9 9' Suspension Wire
Notes:
* Add one of the following codes for track finish: -2 Black, or -3
White.
** Add one of the following codes for track finish: -1 Silver (natural
finish), -2 Black, or -3 White.
HTEK Track - Pendant Stem Kits and Mount
Model Description
ASL-SPUS-12* 12", 3/8” Stem with Ceiling Canopy
ASL-SPUS-18* 18", 3/8” Stem with Ceiling Canopy
ASL-SPUS-24* 24", 3/8” Stem with Ceiling Canopy
ASL-SPUS-48* 48", 3/8” Stem with Ceiling Canopy
ASL-SP4P* Universal Stem Suspension Point
Notes:
* Add one of the following codes for track finish: -2 Black, or -3